
RESOLUTION NO. 374 

WHEREAS/ requests have been received from the following departments 
for the following transfers in their 1973 Budgets: 

Department 

Auditor 

Assessor 

Assessor 

Clerk 

Commissioners 

Amount 

$51000.00 

8/800.00 

310.80 

300.00 
17.00 

365.00 

300.00 

General Administration50.00 
200.00 

1/700,00 
648.93 

Juvenile Office 

Sheriff 

Superior Court 

40.89 

l/000.00 
400.00 
300.00 

700.00 

From 

514-40-11 

514-50-11 

514-50-21 

514-10-11 
514-10-ll 
514-10-60 

511-10-30 

519-90-ll 
519-90-42A 
519-90-42C 
519-90-42B 

527-10.-64 

521-10-ll 
521-20-64 
521-20-64 

512-10-11 

To 

514-40-20 
514-40-30 
514-4-60 

$2,000.00 
21000.00 
1,000.00 

$5,000.00 

514-50-21 to 42 inc. 
$8,800.00 

514-50-63 

514-;-10-20 
514-10-30 
514-10-30 

511-10-20 

519-90-13 
519-90-32A 
519-90-23A 
519-90-23A 

527-10 -21 

521-10-30 
521-20-65 
521-10-20 

512-10-13 

54_4L57; 

300.00 
17.00 

365.00 
682.00 

300.00 

50.00 
200.00 

lu700.00 
648.93 

21598.93 

40.89 

1 8 000.00 
400.00 

: '300. 00 
11700.00 

700.00 

WHEREAS, it appears that the requests are reasonable and necessary; 

NOW, THEREFORE 1 by authority of RCW 36.40.100, it is HEREBY RESOLVED 
AND ORDERED by the Board of County Commissioners of Mason County, that the 
above amounts be transferred and the County Auditor be authorized to make 
the necessary transfer entries on the ledger cards effecting said budgets. 

ADOPTED this 28th day of December, 1973. 

ATTEST: 
._/ 

Auditor & Clerk of the Board. 
/ 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 
OF MASON COUNTY 1 WASHINGTON. 

/7--;v-; ·~· ~ ~ 
C/ . d y [;;.... 1-(_A-"'/1.//Jl 

cc: ~/cmmrs 1 Aud 1 Asses 1 Clerk 1 Juv 1 Sheriff, Treas 


