## RESOLUTION NO. 374

WHEREAS, requests have been received from the following departments for the following transfers in their 1973 Budgets:

,000.00	514-40-11	To 514-40-20 514-40-30 514-4-60	\$2,000.00 2,000.00
			$\frac{1,000.00}{$5,000.00}$
,800.00	514-50-11	514-50-21 to	4 <u>2 inc.</u> \$8,800.00
310.80	514-50-21	514-50-63	544.57
300.00 17.00 365.00	514-10-11 514-10-11 514-10-60	514-10-20 514-10-30 514-10-30	300.00 17.00 <u>365.00</u> 682.00
300.00	511-10-30	511-10-20	300.00
on50.00 200.00 ,700,00 648.93	519-90-11 519-90-42A 519-90-4 <b>2</b> C 519-90-42B	519-90-13 519-90-32A 519-90-23A 519-90-23A	50.00 200.00 1,700.00 648.93 2,598.93
40.89	527-10 -64	527-10 -21	40.89
,000.00 400.00 300.00	521-10-11 521-20-64 521-20-64	521-10-30 521-20-65 521-10-20	1,000.00 400.00 300.00 1,700.00 700.00
	310.80 300.00 17.00 365.00 300.00 0n50.00 200.00 ,700,00 648.93 40.89 ,000.00 400.00	310.80   514-50-21 $300.00   514-10-11$ $17.00   514-10-11$ $365.00   514-10-60$ $300.00   511-10-30$ $0n50.00   519-90-11$ $200.00   519-90-42A$ $700,00   519-90-42C$ $648.93   519-90-42B$ $40.89   527-10 - 64$ $40.89   521-10-11$ $400.00   521-20-64$ $300.00   521-20-64$	$\begin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$

WHEREAS, it appears that the requests are reasonable and necessary;

NOW, THEREFORE, by authority of RCW 36.40.100, it is HEREBY RESOLVED AND ORDERED by the Board of County Commissioners of Mason County, that the above amounts be transferred and the County Auditor be authorized to make the necessary transfer entries on the ledger cards effecting said budgets.

ADOPTED this 28th day of December, 1973.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS OF MASON COUNTY, WASHINGTON.

ATTEST:

Rate B.

Auditor & Clerk of the Board. cc: Cmmrs, Aud, Asses, Clerk, Juv, Sheriff, Treas